ORDER FORM

India Handicrafts, Inc. Date
2421 Rosegate, Roseville, MN 55113 Order No. Rep.
ph: 651-582-0525 or 800-524-6766 Your P.O. #

fx:  651-582-0526 or 800-821-3461

Terms: [ Visa O M/C QA N/30 QCOD 1
www.ihionline.com

B.O.OK QYes O No Date Req.

Name of Company Ship to/Remarks

Buyers Name

Address

City State Zip

Phone ( ) Fax )

Quantity ltem No. Description Unit Price Total Amount

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

(See reverse for terms and conditions) TOTAL

Card Number ex__/__/__ SHIPPING CHARGE

Signature of Buyer/Owner TOTAL AMOUNT DUE




